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QUEEN OF THE MIRACULOUS MEDAL FAITH FORMATION
2022--2023 CALENDAR
All children’s sessions run from 10:15-11:45 in Queens’ school classrooms
All sessions in blue begin with a group gathering in the gym for the first 20-30 minutes
Adult Faith Formation class meets at the same time in Seton Hall
                                               		
[image: faithformation1920]SESSION DATES							LOCATION___________
Sunday, September 11, 2022						Gym/Classrooms
		
Sunday, September 18, 2022						Classrooms

[bookmark: _Hlk50728755]Sunday, September 25, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, October 2, 2022						Gym/Classrooms
					      
Sunday, October 9, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, October 16, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, October 23, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, October 30, 2022				                           Gym/Classrooms
 			
Sunday, November 6, 2022						Classrooms
					
Sunday, November 13, 2022						Classrooms
					
Sunday, November 20, 2022						Gym/Classrooms

Sunday, November 27, 2022 - First Sunday of Advent - No FF Class - Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 4, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, December 11, 2022						Classrooms

Sunday, December 18, 2022					            Gym/ Classrooms

Sunday, December 25, 2022 - No FF Class - Christmas Break
Sunday, January 1, 2023 - No FF Class - New Year’s Break

Sunday, January 8, 2023					             	Classrooms

Sunday, January 15, 2023						Classrooms	

			
[image: faithformation1920]SESSION DATES							LOCATION___________

Sunday, January 22, 2023						Classrooms

Sunday, January 29, 2023						Gym/Classrooms
			
Sunday, February 5, 2023						Classrooms

Sunday, February 12, 2023						Classrooms	

Sunday, February 19, 2023 - No FF Class - President’s Weekend

[bookmark: _Hlk109917948]Sunday, February 26, 2023						Gym/Classrooms
		
Sunday, March 5, 2023					             Classrooms
		
Sunday, March 12, 2023						Classrooms

Sunday, March 19, 2023						Classrooms

Sunday, March 26, 2023 --No FF Class --Spring Break

Sunday, April 2, 2023							Gym/Classrooms									
Sunday, April 9, 2023 – No FF Class - Easter	

Sunday, April 16, 2023						Classrooms		           		
Sunday, April 23, 2023					             Classrooms

Sunday, April 30, 2023						Classrooms

Sunday, May 7, 2023						              Gym/Classrooms

Sunday, May 14, 2023							 Classrooms

Sunday, May 21, 2023							 Classrooms
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-I-a. Fasth Formation
LIFELONG AND ONGOING




